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Long lasting power for your device



|EN| Since 2010, VIDEX has been delivering reliable energy solutions designed 
to power a wide range of everyday devices. Built for versatility and convenience, 
VIDEX products support modern lifestyles and mobility wherever power is needed.
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|EN| VIDEX alkaline batteries are engineered with proprietary technology that supports extended shelf life and helps 

high compatibility with most commonly used devices and simplify battery selection.

-

ALKALINE Battery

Applications

A27A23 4LR44 LR03 LR6 LR14 LR20 6LR61LR1
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Common 
type Item (IEC) Voltage 

Size, mm
Weight, g

Discharge test, 24h/day
Discharge time, 

minutes
Capacity, 

mAh
Diameter Height Test conditions Load End voltage

LR03 1.5 V 10.5 44.5 10.8 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 130 1200

AA LR6 1.5 V 14.0 50.5 23 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 360 2600

C LR14 1.5 V 26.2 50.0 65 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 1020 8000

D LR20 1.5 V 34.2 61.5 135 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 2160 15200

A27 8LR732 12 V 8.0 28.2 4.6 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 6 V 3240 26

A23 8LR932 12 V 10.3 28.5 8.2 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 6 V 6960 55

N LR1 1.5 V 12.0 30.2 9.6 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 120 800

A544 4LR44 6 V 12.5 25.0 9.52 20±2°C, RH: 60%±15% 3.6 V 50000 160

9-volt 6LR61 9 V 48.5x26.5x17.5 (LxWxH) 44 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 4.8 V 900 600

Pack marking 

INDEX:
LR14 / 2 B / C / 1.5V

Item (IEC)

Amount in a pack 

Voltage

Common type

|EN| VIDEX alkaline batteries are manufactured without 
mercury and lead. Compliance with applicable safety re-

 

-
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AAA
2 pcs

AAA
2 pcs

AA
2 pcs

Index LR03/2B/AAA/1.5V LR6/2B/AA/1.5V LR03/2SB/AAA/1.5V LR6/2SB/AA/1.5V

Item (IEC) LR03 LR6 LR03 LR6

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V

Pack 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs

Size of pack, mm 54 x 12 x 99 54 x 16 x 99 54 x 11 x 99 54 x 15 x 99

EAN pack 4820118291543 4820118291550 4820118290904 4820118290898

Inner box 40 pcs / 20 packs 40 pcs / 20 packs 60 pcs / 30 packs 60 pcs / 30 packs

Carton 360 pcs / 9 inner box 360 pcs / 9 inner box 720 pcs / 12 inner box 720 pcs / 12 inner box

Size of carton, mm 330 x 160 x 200 340 x 195 x 200 395 x 245 x 200 400 x 260 x 260

Barcode carton 20228230000032 20228240000039 20009960007030 20009960007047

AA
2 pcs

A L K A L I N E
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Index LR03/4B/AAA/1.5V LR03/8B/AAA/1.5V LR03/12B/AAA/1.5V LR03/20B/AAA/1.5V

Item (IEC) LR03 LR03 LR03 LR03

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V

Pack 4 pcs 8 pcs 12 pcs 20 pcs

Size of pack, mm 98 x 12 x 123 98 x 23 x 123 98 x 23 x 123 98 x 23 x 165

EAN pack 4820118290393 4820118292441 4820246486187 4820246486194

Inner box 40 pcs / 10 packs 64 pcs / 8 packs 72 pcs / 6 packs 80 pcs / 4 packs

Carton 720 pcs / 18 inner box 768 pcs / 12 inner box 720 pcs / 10 inner box 800 pcs / 10 inner box

Size of carton, mm 415 x 155 x 230 320 x 275 x 230 415 x 155 x 230 295 x 235 x 230

Barcode carton 20211650000034 20234840000034 20009960491075 20009960491082

AAA
4 pcs

AAA
8 pcs

AAA
12 pcs

AAA
20 pcs

A L K A L I N E
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AA
4 pcs

AA
8 pcs

AA
12 pcs

AA
20 pcs

Index LR6/4B/AA/1.5V LR6/8B/AA/1.5V LR6/12B/AA/1.5V LR6/20B/AA/1.5V

Item (IEC) LR6 LR6 LR6 LR6

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V

Pack 4 pcs 8 pcs 12 pcs 20 pcs

Size of pack, mm 98 x 16 x 123 98 x 30 x 123 98 x 30 x 145 98 x 30 x 200

EAN pack 4820118290386 4820118292434 4820246486200 4820246486217

Inner box 40 pcs / 10 packs 64 pcs / 8 packs 72 pcs / 6 packs 80 pcs / 4 packs

Carton 720 pcs / 18 inner box 768 pcs / 12 inner box 720 pcs / 10 inner box 800 pcs / 10 inner box

Size of carton, mm 295 x 270 x 335 405 x 285 x 230 530 x 200 x 230 370 x 310 x 230

Barcode carton 20211630000030 20234830000037 20009960491099 20009960491105

A L K A L I N E
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AAA
4 pcs (60 pcs)

AA
4 pcs (60 pcs)

LR1
1 pc

4LR44
1 pc

Index LR03/4S/AAA/1.5V LR6/4S/AA/1.5V LR1/1B/1.5V 4LR44/1B/6V

Item (IEC) LR03 LR6 LR1 / 910A (ANSI) 4LR44 / A544 (ANSI)

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 6 V

Pack 4 pcs 4 pcs 1 pc 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 42 x 11 x 45 56 x 14 x 51 55 x 13 x 80 55 x 13 x 80

EAN pack 4820118298504 4820118298498 4820118294322 4820118298870

Inner box 60 pcs / 15 packs 60 pcs / 15 packs 12 pcs / 12 packs 12 pcs / 12 packs

Carton 720 pcs / 12 inner box 720 pcs / 12 inner box 360 pcs / 30 inner box 240 pcs / 20 inner box

Size of carton, mm 361 x 157 x 139 481 x 205 x 147 480 x 188 x 197 325 x 210 x 190

Barcode carton 20009960007382 20009960007399 20233770000091 20009960008105

A L K A L I N E
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A23 
1 pc

A23 
5 pcs

A27 
1 pc

A27 
5 pcs

Index A23/1B/12V A23/5TB/12V A27/1B/12V A27/5B/12V

Item (IEC) 8LR932 8LR932 8LR732 8LR732

Voltage 12 V 12 V 12 V 12 V

Pack 1 pc 5 pcs 1 pc 5 pcs

Size of pack, mm 55 x 12 x 80 55 x 12 x 160 55 x 9 x 80 55 x 9 x 160

EAN pack 4820118291529 4820118294735 4820118291536 4820118294667

Inner box 12 pcs / 12 packs 50 pcs / 10 packs 12 pcs / 12 packs 50 pcs / 10 packs

Carton 240 pcs / 20 inner box 500 pcs / 10 inner box 240 pcs / 20 inner box 500 pcs / 10 inner box

Size of carton, mm 360 x 185 x 140 350 x 188 x 138 300 x 185 x 140

Barcode carton 20233770000107 20228210000038 20233770000114 20228220000035

A L K A L I N E
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C
2 pcs

D
2 pcs

D
2 pcs

9V
1 pc

Index LR20/2B/D/1.5V LR20/2S/D/1.5V 6LR61/1B/9V

Item (IEC) LR14 LR20 LR20 6LR61

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 9 V

Pack 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 98 x 26 x 123 98 x 34 x 133 66 x 33 x 61 98 x 18 x 123

EAN pack 4820118291864 4820118291628 4820118290980 4820118291604

Inner box 24 pcs / 12 packs 24 pcs / 12 packs 12 pcs / 6 packs 12 pcs / 12 packs

Carton 96 pcs / 4 inner box 96 pcs / 4 inner box 144 pcs / 12 inner box 96 pcs / 8 inner box

Size of carton, mm 278 x 185 x 205 286 x 220 x 215 285 x 261 x 200

Barcode carton 20233320000038 20232360000039 20225290000033 20232350000032

A L K A L I N E
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-
quiring sustained voltage stability. 

LR03 LR6

Applications

ALKALINE Battery
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Pulse: discharge 10s, 1h/d

Vo
lta

ge
, V

Test conditions:
Load type: pulse
Load current: 1000mA
End voltage: 0.9 V
Temperature: 20° C

Pulse: discharge 10s, 1h/d

Vo
lta

ge
, V

Test conditions:
Load type: pulse
Load current: 600mA
End voltage: 0.9 V
Temperature: 20° C

|EN| VIDEX alkaline batteries are manufactured without 
mercury and lead. Compliance with applicable safety re-

 

-

Common 
type Item (IEC) Voltage 

Size, mm
Weight, g

Discharge test, 24h/day
Discharge time, 

minutes
Capacity, 

mAh
Diameter Height Test conditions Load End voltage

LR03 1.5 V 10.5 44.5 10.8 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 130 1200

AA LR6 1.5 V 14.5 50.5 23 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 360 2600

Pack marking 

INDEX:
LR6T / 4 B / AA / 1.5V

Item (IEC)

Amount in a pack 

Voltage

Common type
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Index LR03T/2B/AAA/1.5V LR6T/2B/AA/1.5V LR03T/4B/AAA/1.5V LR6T/4B/AA/1.5V

Item (IEC) LR03 LR6 LR03 LR6

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V

Pack 2 pcs 2 pcs 4 pcs 4 pcs

Size of pack, mm 54 x 12 x 99 54 x 16 x 99 98 x 12 x 123 98 x 16 x 123

EAN pack 4820118294315 4820118294308 4820246482349 4820246482356

Inner box 40 pcs / 20 packs 40 pcs / 20 packs 40 pcs / 10 packs 40 pcs / 10 packs

Carton 360 pcs / 9 inner box 360 pcs / 9 inner box 720 pcs / 18 inner box 720 pcs / 18 inner box

Size of carton, mm 330 x 315 x 200 380 x 350 x 200 270 x 250 x 335 295 x 270 x 335

Barcode carton 20233770000138 20233770000121 20009960094924 20009960094931

A L K A L I N E 

T U R B O

AAA
2 pcs

AA
2 pcs

AAA
4 pcs

AA
4 pcs
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|EN| Alkaline button cell batteries provide reliable power for small devices where compact size and 

variety of wearable devices. 

-

ALKALINE Button Cell Battery

Applications

AG0 AG1 AG2 AG3 AG4 AG5 AG6

AG7 AG8 AG9 AG10 AG11 AG12 AG13
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Common 
type Item (IEC) Voltage 

Size, mm
Weight, g

Discharge test, 24h/day
Discharge time, 

hours
Capacity, 

mAh
Diameter Height Test conditions Load End voltage

AG0 LR521 1.5 V 5.8 2.15 0.22 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 526 10

AG1 LR621 1.5 V 6.8 2.15 0.3 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 612 14

AG2 LR726 1.5 V 7.9 2.6 0.45 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 298 25

AG3 LR41 1.5 V 7.9 3.6 0.64 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 522 41

AG4 LR626 1.5 V 6.8 2.6 0.34 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 768 20

AG5 LR754 1.5 V 7.9 5.4 0.9 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 864 66

AG6 LR921 1.5 V 9.5 2.1 0.55 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 340 25

AG7 LR926 1.5 V 9.5 2.6 0.7 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 576 45

AG8 LR1120 1.5 V 11.6 2.1 0.86 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 550 43

AG9 LR936 1.5 V 9.5 3.6 0.88 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 766 60

AG10 LR1130 1.5 V 11.6 3.1 1.2 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 648 78

AG11 LR721 1.5 V 7.9 2.15 0.38 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 720 20

AG12 LR43 1.5 V 11.6 4.2 1.6 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 472 113

AG13 LR44 1.5 V 11.6 5.4 2 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 598 158

Pack marking 

INDEX:
AG3 / LR41 / 10 TB / 1.5V

Common type

Item (IEC)

Amount in a pack 

Voltage

|EN| VIDEX alkaline batteries are manufactured without 
mercury and lead. Compliance with applicable safety re-

 

-
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A L K A L I N E 

B U T T O N  C E L L

AG0
2 pcs

AG1
2 pcs

Index AG0/LR521/2B/1.5V AG1/LR621/2B/1.5V AG3/LR41/2B/1.5V AG4/LR626/2B/1.5V AG5/LR754/2B/1.5V

Item (IEC) LR521 LR621 LR41 LR626 LR754

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V

Pack 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs

Size of pack, mm 55 x 80 x 7 55 x 80 x 7 55 x 80 x 7 55 x 80 x 7 55 x 80 x 7

EAN pack 4820118297903 4820118297910 4820118297927 4820118297934 4820118297941

Inner box 48 pcs / 24 packs 48 pcs / 24 packs 48 pcs / 24 packs 48 pcs / 24 packs 48 pcs / 24 packs

Carton 1296 pcs  / 27 box 1296 pcs  / 27 box 1296 pcs  / 27 box 1296 pcs  / 27 box 1296 pcs  / 27 box

Size of carton, mm 339 x 276 x 204 339 x 276 x 204 339 x 276 x 204 339 x 276 x 204 339 x 276 x 204

Barcode carton 20009960006057 20009960006064 20009960006071 20009960006088 20009960006095

AG3
2 pcs

AG4
2 pcs

AG5
2 pcs
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AG6
2 pcs

A L K A L I N E 

B U T T O N  C E L L

Index AG6/LR921/2B/1.5V AG9/LR936/2B/1.5V AG10/LR1130/2B/1.5V AG12/LR43/2B/1.5V AG13/LR44/2B/1.5V

Item (IEC) LR921 LR936 LR1130 LR43 LR44

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V

Pack 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs

Size of pack, mm 55 x 80 x 7 55 x 80 x 7 55 x 80 x 7 55 x 80 x 7 55 x 80 x 7

EAN pack 4820118297958 4820118297965 4820118297972 4820118297989 4820118297996

Inner box 48 pcs / 24 packs 48 pcs / 24 packs 48 pcs / 24 packs 48 pcs / 24 packs 48 pcs / 24 packs

Carton 1296 pcs  / 27 box 1296 pcs  / 27 box 1296 pcs  / 27 box 1296 pcs  / 27 box 1296 pcs  / 27 box

Size of carton, mm 339 x 276 x 204 339 x 276 x 204 339 x 276 x 204 339 x 276 x 204 339 x 276 x 204

Barcode carton 20009960006101 20009960006118 20009960006125 20009960006132 20009960006149

AG9
2 pcs

AG10
2 pcs

AG12
2 pcs

AG13
2 pcs
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AG3
10 pcs

AG4
10 pcs

AG0
10 pcs

AG1
10 pcs

AG2
10 pcs

A L K A L I N E 

B U T T O N  C E L L

Index AG0/LR521/10TB/1.5V AG1/LR621/10TB/1.5V AG2/LR726/10TB/1.5V AG3/LR41/10TB/1.5V AG4/LR626/10TB/1.5V

Item (IEC) LR521 LR621 LR726 LR41 LR626

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V

Pack 10 pcs 10 pcs 10 pcs 10 pcs 10 pcs

Size of pack, mm 50 x 158 x 7 50 x 158 x 7 50 x 158 x 7 50 x 158 x 7 50 x 158 x 7

EAN pack 4820118291741 4820118291734 4820118291918 4820118291727 4820118291710

Inner box 100 pcs / 10 packs 100 pcs / 10 packs 100 pcs / 10 packs 100 pcs / 10 packs 100 pcs / 10 packs

Carton 1600 pcs  / 16 box 1600 pcs  / 16 box 1600 pcs  / 16 box 1600 pcs  / 16 box 1600 pcs  / 16 box

Size of carton, mm 342 x 305 x 130 342 x 305 x 130 342 x 305 x 130 342 x 305 x 130 342 x 305 x 130

Barcode carton 20232640000032 20232650000039 20234220000036 20232660000036 20232670000033
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A L K A L I N E 

B U T T O N  C E L L

Index AG5/LR754/10TB/1.5V AG6/LR921/10TB/1.5V AG7/LR926/10TB/1.5V AG8/LR1120/10TB/1.5V AG9/LR936/10TB/1.5V

Item (IEC) LR754 LR921 LR926 LR1120 LR936

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V

Pack 10 pcs 10 pcs 10 pcs 10 pcs 10 pcs

Size of pack, mm 50 x 158 x 7 50 x 158 x 7 50 x 158 x 7 50 x 158 x 7 50 x 158 x 7

EAN pack 4820118291703 4820118291697 4820118291901 4820118291895 4820118291888

Inner box 100 pcs / 10 packs 100 pcs / 10 packs 100 pcs / 10 packs 100 pcs / 10 packs 100 pcs / 10 packs

Carton 1600 pcs  / 16 box 1600 pcs  / 16 box 1600 pcs  / 16 box 1600 pcs  / 16 box 1600 pcs  / 16 box

Size of carton, mm 342 x 305 x 130 342 x 305 x 130 342 x 305 x 130 342 x 305 x 130 342 x 305 x 130

Barcode carton 20232680000030 20232690000037 20234230000033 20234240000030 20234250000037

AG5
10 pcs

AG6
10 pcs

AG7
10 pcs

AG8
10 pcs

AG9
10 pcs
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A L K A L I N E 

B U T T O N  C E L L

AG12
10 pcs

AG13
10 pcs

Index AG10/LR1130/10TB/1.5V AG11/LR721/10TB/1.5V AG12/LR43/10TB/1.5V AG13/LR44/10TB/1.5V

Item (IEC) LR1130 LR721 LR43 LR44

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V

Pack 10 pcs 10 pcs 10 pcs 10 pcs

Size of pack, mm 50 x 158 x 7 50 x 158 x 7 50 x 158 x 7 50 x 158 x 7

EAN pack 4820118291680 4820118291871 4820118291673 4820118291666

Inner box 100 pcs / 10 packs 100 pcs / 10 packs 100 pcs / 10 packs 100 pcs / 10 packs

Carton 1600 pcs  / 16 box 1600 pcs  / 16 box 1600 pcs  / 16 box 1600 pcs  / 16 box

Size of carton, mm 342 x 305 x 130 342 x 305 x 130 342 x 305 x 130 342 x 305 x 130

Barcode carton 20232700000033 20234260000034 20232710000030 20232720000037

AG10
10 pcs

AG11
10 pcs
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|EN| Carbon-zinc batteries provide a simple and practical power solution for low-drain devices with intermittent energy 

pracy. 

SUPER HEAVY DUTY Battery

Applications

R03P R6P R14P R20P 6F22
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Common 
type Item (IEC) Voltage 

Size, mm
Weight, g

Discharge test, 24h/day
Discharge time, 

minutes
Capacity, 

mAh
Diameter Height Test conditions Load End voltage

R03P 1.5 V 10.5 44.5 7,5 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 35 410

AA R6P 1.5 V 14.0 50.5 16 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 95 850

C R14P 1.5 V 26.2 50.0 42,5 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 280 2300

D R20P 1.5 V 34.2 61.5 86 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 0.9 V 600 4000

9-volt 6F22 9 V 48.5x26.5x17.5 (LxWxH) 35 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 4.8 V 240 360

Pack marking 

INDEX:
R03P / 4 B / AAA / 1.5V

Item (IEC)

Amount in a pack 

Voltage

Common type

|EN| Carbon-zinc batteries are manufactured without 
mercury and lead, supporting safer handling and dis-
posal. Compliance with applicable safety requirements 

 

-
-
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AAA
2 pcs

Index R03P/2SB/AAA/1.5V R03P/4B/AAA/1.5V R6P/2SB/AA/1.5V R6P/4B/AA/1.5V

Item (IEC) R03P R03P R6P R6P

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V

Pack 2 pcs 4 pcs 2 pcs 4 pcs

Size of pack, mm 54 x 11 x 99 85 x 11 x 120 54 x 15 x 99 85 x 15 x 120

EAN pack 4820118290911 4820246487245 4820118290928 4820246487238

Inner box 48 pcs / 24 packs 48 pcs / 12 packs 40 pcs / 20 packs 48 pcs / 12 packs

Carton 1440 pcs / 30 inner box 960 pcs / 20 inner box 1200 pcs / 30 inner box 960 pcs / 20 inner box

Size of carton, mm 343 x 302 x 305 390 x 265 x 220 380 x 336 x 305 495 x 280 x 220

Barcode carton 20211610000036 20009960492195 20211580000036 20009960492188

AAA
4 pcs

S U P E R 

H E A V Y  D U T Y

AA
2 pcs

AA
4 pcs
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AAA
4 pcs (40 pcs)

9V
1 pcs

AA
4 pcs (40 pcs)

Index R03P/4S/AAA/1.5V R6P/4S/AA/1.5V 6F22/1SB/9V 6F22/1S/9V

Item (IEC) R03P R6P 6F22 6F22

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 9 V 9 V

Pack 4 pcs 4 pcs 1 pc 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 41 x 10 x 44 55 x 14 x 50 54 x 18 x 99 26 x 17 x 49

EAN pack 4820118290423 4820118290430 4820246487269 4820118291062

Inner box 40 pcs / 10 packs 40 pcs / 10 packs 12 pcs / 12 packs 24 pcs / 24 packs

Carton 1440 pcs / 36 inner box 1200 pcs / 30 inner box 240 pcs / 20 inner box 480 pcs / 20 inner box

Size of carton, mm 310 x 230 x 150 305 x 285 x 195 275 x 255 x 305 370 x 175 x 220

Barcode carton 20211590000033 20211560000032 20009960492225 20225270000039

S U P E R 

H E A V Y  D U T Y

9V
1 pcs
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C
2 pcs

D
2 pcs

D
2 pcs

Index R14P/2B/C/1.5V R14P/2S/C/1.5V R20P/2B/D/1.5V R20P/2S/D/1.5V

Item (IEC) R14P R14P R20P R20P

Voltage 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V 1.5 V

Pack 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs

Size of pack, mm 85 x 26 x 120 50 x 25 x 50 98 x 33 x 133 65 x 32 x 61

EAN pack  4820246487221 4820118290416 4820246487252 4820118290409

Inner box 12 pcs / 6 packs 24 pcs / 12 packs 12 pcs / 6 packs 24 pcs / 12 packs

Carton 240 pcs / 20 inner box 480 pcs / 20 inner box 192 pcs / 16 inner box 288 pcs / 12 inner box

Size of carton, mm 365 x 280 x 220 325 x 226 x 290 345 x 320 x 220 425 x 220 x 275

Barcode carton 20009960492201 20211540000038 20009960492218 20211530000031

C
2 pcs

S U P E R 

H E A V Y  D U T Y
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lithium button cell sizes available on the market, ensuring broad compatibility.

LITHIUM Battery

Applications

CR1216 CR1220 CR1225 CR1616 CR1620 CR1632 CR2016 CR2025 CR2032

CR2430 CR2450 CR1/3N CR2 CR123A
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Item (IEC) Common 
type, ANSI Voltage 

Size, mm
Weight, g

Discharge test, 24h/day
Discharge time, 

hours
Capacity, 

mAh
Diameter Height Test conditions Load End voltage

CR1216 5034LC 3 V 12.5 1.6 0.7 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 2 V 56 25

CR1220 5012LC 3 V 12.5 2.0 0.85 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 2 V 90 40

CR1225 5020LC 3 V 12.5 2.5 1.0 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 2 V 108 48

CR1616 5021LC 3 V 16 1.6 1.15 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 2 V 78 50

CR1620 5009LC 3 V 16 2.0 1.3 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 2 V 109 70

CR1632 – 3 V 16 3.2 1.8 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 2 V 130 130

CR2016 5000LC 3 V 20 1.6 1.75 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 2 V 80 80

CR2025 5003LC 3 V 20 2.5 2.45 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 2 V 160 160

CR2032 5004LC 3 V 20 3.2 2.9 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 2 V 220 220

CR2430 5011LC 3 V 24.5 3.0 4.5 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 2 V 100 290

CR2450 5029LC 3 V 24.5 5.0 6.2 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 2 V 193 580

CR11108 CR1/3N 3 V 11.5 10.5 3 25±5°C, RH: 45%-75% 3 mA 1.5 V 56 170

CR2 5018LC 3 V 15,6 27 11.0 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 10 mA 2 V 80 800

CR123A 5046LC 3 V 17 34.5 16.0 20±2°C, RH: 45%-75% 10 mA 2 V 150 1500

Pack marking 

INDEX:
CR2032 / 5 B / 3V

Item (IEC)

Amount in a pack 

Voltage

|EN| Lithium batteries are manufactured without mer-
cury and cadmium. Compliance with applicable safety 

-

 

 

-
-
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CR2016
1 pc

L I T H I U M  C O I N 

B A T T E R Y

Index CR2016/1B/3V CR2025/1B/3V CR2032/1B/3V CR1/3N/1B/3V

Item (IEC) CR2016 CR2025 CR2032 CR11108

Voltage 3 V 3 V 3 V 3 V

Pack 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 55 x 80 x 4 55 x 80 x 4 55 x 80 x 4 55 x 80 x 16

EAN pack 4820118294728 4820118294650 4820118294698 4820118298863

Inner box 24 pcs / 24 packs 24 pcs / 24 packs 24 pcs / 24 packs 12 pcs / 12 packs

Carton 648 pcs / 27 inner box 648 pcs / 27 inner box 648 pcs / 27 inner box 240 pcs / 20 inner box

Size of carton, mm 272 x 224 x 197 272 x 224 x 197 272 x 224 x 197 325 x 210 x 190

Barcode carton 20233770000060 20233770000077 20233770000084 20009960008112

CR2025
1 pc

CR2032
1 pc

CR1/3N
1 pc
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L I T H I U M  C O I N 

B A T T E R Y

Index CR1216/5TB/3V CR1220/5TB/3V CR1225/5TB/3V CR1616/5TB/3V

Item (IEC) CR1216 CR1220 CR1225 CR1616

Voltage 3 V 3 V 3 V 3 V

Pack 5 pcs 5 pcs 5 pcs 5 pcs

Size of pack, mm 63 x 188 x 4 63 x 188 x 4 63 x 188 x 4 63 x 188 x 4

EAN pack 4820118292212 4820118292205 4820118292229 4820118291659

Inner box 100 pcs / 20 packs 100 pcs / 20 packs 100 pcs / 20 packs 100 pcs / 20 packs

Carton 1200 pcs / 12 inner box 1200 pcs / 12 inner box 1200 pcs / 12 inner box 1200 pcs / 12 inner box

Size of carton, mm 360 x 210 x 165 360 x 210 x 165 360 x 210 x 165 360 x 210 x 165

Barcode carton 20234280000038 20234290000035 20234300000031 20233700000030

CR1216
5 pcs

CR1220
5 pcs

CR1225
5 pcs

CR1616
5 pcs
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L I T H I U M  C O I N 

B A T T E R Y

Index CR1620/5TB/3V CR1632/5TB/3V CR2016/5TB/3V CR2025/5TB/3V

Item (IEC) CR1620 CR1632 CR2016 CR2025

Voltage 3 V 3 V 3 V 3 V

Pack 5 pcs 5 pcs 5 pcs 5 pcs

Size of pack, mm 63 x 188 x 4 63 x 188 x 4 63 x 188 x 4 63 x 188 x 4

EAN pack 4820118291642 4820118291635 4820118291086 4820118291093

Inner box 100 pcs / 20 packs 100 pcs / 20 packs 100 pcs / 20 packs 100 pcs / 20 packs

Carton 1200 pcs / 12 inner box 1200 pcs / 12 inner box 1200 pcs / 12 inner box 1200 pcs / 12 inner box

Size of carton, mm 360 x 210 x 165 360 x 210 x 165 360 x 210 x 165 360 x 210 x 165

Barcode carton 20233710000037 20233720000034 20229250000033 20227600000030

CR1620
5 pcs

CR1632
5 pcs

CR2016
5 pcs

CR2025
5 pcs
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L I T H I U M  C O I N 

B A T T E R Y

Index CR2032/5TB/3V CR2430/5TB/3V CR2450/5TB/3V

Item (IEC) CR2032 CR2430 CR2450

Voltage 3 V 3 V 3 V

Pack 5 pcs 5 pcs 5 pcs

Size of pack, mm 63 x 188 x 4 63 x 211 x 6 63 x 211 x 6

EAN pack 4820118291109 4820118292397 4820118292403

Inner box 100 pcs / 20 packs 100 pcs / 20 packs 100 pcs / 20 packs

Carton 1200 pcs / 12 inner box 1200 pcs / 12 inner box 1200 pcs / 12 inner box

Size of carton, mm 360 x 210 x 165 452 x 300 x 230 452 x 300 x 230

Barcode carton 20227610000037 20234610000028 20234620000025

CR2032
5 pcs

CR2430
5 pcs

CR2450
5 pcs
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L I T H I U M 

C Y L I N D R I C A L

Index CR2/1B/3V CR123A/1B/3V

Item (IEC) CR2 CR123A

Voltage 3 V 3 V

Pack 1 pc 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 85 x 120 x 16 85 x 120 x 17

EAN pack 4820118292311 4820118292304

Inner box 20 pcs / 20 packs 20 pcs / 20 packs

Carton 200 pcs / 10 inner box 200 pcs / 10 inner box

Size of carton, mm 632 x 201 x 192 632 x 201 x 192

Barcode carton 20234580000035 20234590000032

CR2
1 pc

CR123A
1 pc
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Applicable to various brands hearing aids

ZA675 ZA13 ZA312 ZA10

40



|EN| Zinc air batteries are designed for hearing aids, providing stable voltage and consistent performance. Air-activated 
technology delivers high energy capacity in a compact size, with sizes covering the most common hearing aid models. 

-
-

ZINC AIR Hearing Aid Battery

Applications

ZA675 ZA13 ZA312 ZA10
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Pack marking 

INDEX:
ZA10 / 6 B / 1.45V

Item (IEC)

Amount in a pack 

Voltage

|EN| Zinc air hearing aid batteries are designed to meet cur-

operation supports safe handling and controlled disposal.
 

 
 

 

-
-

utylizacji.

Common 
type Item (IEC) Voltage 

Size, mm
Weight, g

Discharge test, 24h/day
Discharge time, 

hours
Capacity, 

mAh
Diameter Height Test conditions Load End voltage

ZA675 PR44 1.45 V 11.6 5.4 1.62 20±2°C, RH: 60% 0.9 V 277 580

ZA312 PR41 1.45 V 7.9 3.6 0.54 20±2°C, RH: 60% 0.9 V 186 160

ZA13 PR48 1.45 V 7.9 5.4 0.84 20±2°C, RH: 60% 0.9 V 306 265

ZA10 PR70 1.45 V 5.9 3.6 0.28 20±2°C, RH: 60% 0.9 V 200 90

Discharge time testing

Discharge time, hours

Vo
lta

ge
, V
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ZA675
6 pcs

Z I N C  A I R 

B A T T E R Y

Index ZA675/6B/1.45V ZA13/6B/1.45V ZA312/6B/1.45V ZA10/6B/1.45V

Item (IEC) PR44 PR48 PR41 PR70

Voltage 1.45 V 1.45 V 1.45 V 1.45 V

Pack 6 pcs 6 pcs 6 pcs 6 pcs

Size of pack, mm 48 x 90 x 6 48 x 90 x 6 48 x 90 x 4.5 48 x 90 x 4.5

EAN pack 4820118294261 4820118294292 4820118294285 4820118294278

Inner box 60 pcs / 10 packs 60 pcs / 10 packs 60 pcs / 10 packs 60 pcs / 10 packs

Carton 600 pcs / 10 inner box 600 pcs / 10 inner box 600 pcs / 10 inner box 600 pcs / 10 inner box

Size of carton, mm 455 x 55 x 97 455 x 55 x 97 360 x 55 x 97 360 x 55 x 97

Barcode carton 20009960000598 20009960000574 20009960000581 20009960000567

ZA13
6 pcs

ZA312
6 pcs

ZA10
6 pcs
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common sizes, and a stable discharge curve, they are well suited for devices with sustained power demand. 

Ni-MH Battery

Applications

HR6
2100 mAh 
2500 mAh

HR6
600 mAh 

1000 mAh 
1500 mAh 
2700 mAh 

HR14
3500 mAh

HR20
7500 mAh

6HR61
300 mAh

HR03
600 mAh 

1100 mAh 

HR03 
800 mAh 

1000 mAh
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USE technology with reduced self-discharge, allowing them to re-
tain charge during storage and be used directly after unpacking. 

 

 

-

Pack marking 

INDEX:
HR6 / 2100 / 4 B / AA / 1.2V

Item (IEC)

Amount in a pack 

Voltage

Common type

Item (IEC) Common 
type, ANSI

Precharge
LSD Voltage 

Size, mm
Weight, g

Standard charge Maximum charge
Capacity, 

mAh
Diameter Height Current, mA min Current, mA min

HR03 600mAh AAA 1.2 V 10.5 44.5 10.6 60 840 300 168 600

HR03 800mAh AAA 1.2 V 10.5 44.5 11.5 80 840 400 168 800

HR03 1000mAh AAA 1.2 V 10.5 44.5 12.5 100 840 500 168 1000

HR03 1100mAh AAA 1.2 V 10.5 44.5 12.5 110 840 550 168 1100

HR6 600mAh AA 1.2 V 14.5 50.5 13.0 60 840 300 168 600

HR6 1000mAh AA 1.2 V 14.5 50.5 17.0 100 840 500 168 1000

HR6 1500mAh AA 1.2 V 14.5 50.5 22.5 150 840 750 168 1500

HR6 2100mAh AA 1.2 V 14.5 50.5 26.5 210 840 1050 168 2100

HR6 2500mAh AA 1.2 V 14.5 50.5 29.2 250 840 1250 168 2500

HR6 2700mAh AA 1.2 V 14.5 50.5 30.2 270 840 1350 168 2700

HR14 3500mAh C 1.2 V 26.2 50.0 70.0 350 840 1750 168 3500

HR20 7500mAh D 1.2 V 34.2 61.5 137.0 750 840 3750 168 7500

6HR61 300mAh 9-volt 8.4 V 48.5x26.5x17.5 (LxWxH) 58.0 30 840 150 168 300

Capacity, mAh
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AAA/600mAh
2 pcs

AAA/800mAh
2 pcs

AAA/1000mAh
2 pcs

AAA/1100mAh
2 pcs

N i - M H 

B A T T E R Y

Index HR03/600/2DB/AAA/1.2V HR03/800/2DB/AAA/1.2V HR03/1000/2DB/AAA/1.2V HR03/1100/2DB/AAA/1.2V

Item (IEC) HR03 HR03 Pre-charged HR03 Pre-charged HR03

Voltage / Capacity 1.2 V / 600mAh 1.2 V / 800mAh 1.2 V / 1000mAh 1.2 V / 1100mAh

Pack 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs

Size of pack, mm 98 x 12 x 123 98 x 12 x 123 98 x 12 x 123 98 x 12 x 123

EAN pack 4820118291826 4820118291765 4820118291789 4820118291840

Inner box 20 pcs / 10 packs 20 pcs / 10 packs 20 pcs / 10 packs 20 pcs / 10 packs

Carton 200 pcs / 10 inner box 200 pcs / 10 inner box 200 pcs / 10 inner box 200 pcs / 10 inner box

Size of carton, mm 370 x 275 x 125 370 x 275 x 125 370 x 275 x 125 370 x 275 x 125

Barcode carton 20233340000032 20233350000039 20233360000036 20233370000033
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AA/600mAh
2 pcs

AA/1000mAh
2 pcs

AA/1500mAh
2 pcs

AA/2100mAh
2 pcs

N i - M H 

B A T T E R Y

Index HR6/600/2DB/AA/1.2V HR6/1000/2DB/AA/1.2V HR6/1500/2DB/AA/1.2V HR6/2100/2DB/AA/1.2V

Item (IEC) HR6 HR6 HR6 HR6 Pre-charged

Voltage / Capacity 1.2 V / 600mAh 1.2 V / 1000mAh 1.2 V / 1500mAh 1.2 V / 2100mAh

Pack 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs

Size of pack, mm 98 x 16 x 123 98 x 16 x 123 98 x 16 x 123 98 x 16 x 123

EAN pack 4820118291857 4820118292335 4820118291833 4820118291796

Inner box 20 pcs / 10 packs 20 pcs / 10 packs 20 pcs / 10 packs 20 pcs / 10 packs

Carton 200 pcs / 10 inner box 200 pcs / 10 inner box 200 pcs / 10 inner box 200 pcs / 10 inner box

Size of carton, mm 480 x 275 x 125 480 x 275 x 125 480 x 275 x 125 480 x 275 x 125

Barcode carton 20233380000030 20234600000021 20233390000037 20233400000033
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AA/2500mAh
2 pcs

HR6/2500/2DB/AA/1.2V HR6/2700/2DB/AA/1.2V HR14/3500/2DB/C/1.2V HR20/7500/2DB/D/1.2V 6HR61/300/1DB/8.4V

HR6 Pre-charged HR6 HR14 Pre-charged HR20 Pre-charged 6HR61 Pre-charged

1.2 V / 2500mAh 1.2 V / 2700mAh 1.2 V / 3500mAh 1.2 V / 7500mAh 8.4 V / 300mAh

2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 1 pc

98 x 16 x 123 98 x 16 x 123 98 x 27 x 141 98 x 35 x 155 98 x 19 x 123

4820118291802 4820118291819 4820118294773 4820118294780 4820118294797

20 pcs / 10 packs 20 pcs / 10 packs 12 pcs / 6 packs 12 pcs / 6 packs 12 pcs / 12 packs

200 pcs / 10 inner box 200 pcs / 10 inner box 96 pcs / 8 inner box 96 pcs / 8 inner box 96 pcs / 8 inner box

480 x 275 x 125 480 x 275 x 125 380 x 325 x 125 485 x 200 x 235 275 x 275 x 230

20233410000030 20233420000037 20009960002141 20009960002158 20009960002165

AA/2700mAh
2 pcs

C/3500mAh
2 pcs

D/7500mAh
2 pcs

6HR61/300mAh
1 pc
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|EN| Lithium-ion rechargeable batteries provide high energy capacity and stable performance in a compact format. 

-

LI-ION Battery

Applications

18350
1100 mAh

10440
320 mAh

14500
800 mAh

16340
800 mAh

18650
2200 mAh
2800 mAh
3000 mAh
3400 mAh

IMR 18650
2200 mAh
2800 mAh

26650
5000 mAh

21700
4000 mAh

18650 
LiFeP04

2200 mAh

32700
LiFeP04

6000 mAh
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|EN| Batteries marked HIGH DRAIN are designed for applica-
-

mance under increased load and are suitable for devices with 
intensive and sustained power demand. 

HIGH DRAIN

|PL| Akumulatory oznaczone jako HIGH DRAIN

-

Pack marking 

INDEX:

Item Voltage 
Size, mm

Weight, g
Standard charge Maximum charge

Capacity, 
mAh

Diameter Height Current, mA min Current, mA min

IMR 18650 2200mAh 3.7  V 18 65 42 440 420 2200 84 2200

IMR 18650 2800mAh 3.7  V 18 65 44 560 420 2800 84 2800

18650 2200mAh 3.7  V 18 65 43 440 420 2200 84 2200

18650 2800mAh 3.7  V 18 65 44.1 560 420 2800 84 2800

18650 3000mAh 3.7  V 18 65 44.5 600 420 3000 84 3000

18650 3400mAh 3.7  V 18 65 45.3 680 420 3400 84 3400

18350 1100mAh 3.7  V 18 35 22.3 220 420 1100 84 1100

21700 4000mAh 3.7  V 21 70 64.5 800 420 4000 84 4000

26650 5000mAh 3.7  V 26 65 91 1000 420 5000 84 5000

14500 800mAh 3.7  V 14 50 18.1 160 420 800 84 800

10440 320mAh 3.7  V 10 44 8.9 70 420 320 84 320

16340 800mAh 3.7  V 16 34 17.8 160 420 800 84 800

IMR18650 / 2800 / 1CB / 3.7V

Item

Amount in a pack 

Voltage

Capacity, mAh
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L I - I O N 

B A T T E R Y

Index IMR18650/2200/
BULK1/3.7V

IMR18650/2800/
BULK1/3.7V

18650/2200/
BULK1/3.7V

18650/2800/
BULK1/3.7V

18650/3000/
BULK1/3.7V

18650/3400/
BULK1/3.7V

Item IMR 18650 IMR 18650 18650 18650 18650 18650

Voltage / Capacity 3.7 V / 2200mAh / 22A 3.7 V / 2800mAh / 28A 3.7 V / 2200mAh 3.7 V / 2800mAh 3.7 V / 3000mAh 3.7 V / 3400mAh

Pack 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc

EAN pack 2000996002536 2000996003601 2023584000011 2023585000010 2000996003618 2000996003625

Inner box 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs

Size inner box, mm 210 x 98 x 70 210 x 98 x 70 210 x 98 x 70 210 x 98 x 70 210 x 98 x 70 210 x 98 x 70

Carton 600 pcs / 12 inner box 600 pcs / 12 inner box 600 pcs / 12 inner box 600 pcs / 12 inner box 600 pcs / 12 inner box 600 pcs / 12 inner box

Size of carton, mm 397 x 225 x 223 397 x 225 x 223 397 x 225 x 223 397 x 225 x 223 397 x 225 x 223 397 x 225 x 223

Barcode carton 20009960000529 20009960001847 20235840000031 20235850000038 20009960001854 20009960001878

18650/2200mAh
50 pcs

18650/2800mAh
50 pcs

18650/3000mAh
50 pcs

18650/3400mAh
50 pcs50 pcs 50 pcs
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21700/4000mAh
25 pcs

L I - I O N 

B A T T E R Y

Index 21700/4000/
BULK1/3.7V

26650/5000/
BULK1/3.7V

10440/320/
BULK1/3.7V

14500/800/
BULK1/3.7V

16340/800/
BULK1/3.7V

18350/1100/
BULK1/3.7V

Item 21700 26650 10440 14500 16340 18350

Voltage / Capacity 3.7 V / 4000mAh 3.7 V / 5000mAh 3.7 V / 320mAh 3.7 V / 800mAh 3.7 V / 800mAh 3.7 V / 1100mAh

Pack 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc

EAN pack 2000996009672 2000996048510 2000996024200 2000996048367 2023809000017 2000996601487

Inner box 25 pcs 25 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs 50 pcs

Size inner box, mm 118 x 118 x 77 146 x 146 x 70 125 x 66 x 50 173 x 80 x 56 198 x 91 x 41 220 x 103.5 x 40

Carton 300 pcs / 12 inner box 300 pcs / 12 inner box 600 pcs / 12 inner box 600 pcs / 12 inner box 600 pcs / 12 inner box 600 pcs / 12 inner box

Size of carton, mm 375 x 250 x 170 310 x 310 x 230 265 x 215 x 120 397 x 223 x 225 378 x 211 x 137 325 x 235 x 140

Barcode carton 20009960011822 20009960097055 20009960010689 20238100000031 20238090000035 20009966027650

26650/5000mAh
25 pcs

10440/320mAh
50 pcs

14500/800mAh
50 pcs

16340/800mAh
50 pcs

18350/1100mAh
50 pcs
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18650/2200mAh
50 pcs

32700/6000mAh
25 pcs

Index 18650-LFP/2200/
BULK1/3.2V

32700-LFP/6000/
BULK1/3.2V

Item 18650 LiFePO4 32700 LiFePO4

Voltage 3.2 V 3.2 V

Pack 1 pc 1 pc

EAN pack 2000996049180 2000996049197

Inner box 50 pcs 25 pcs

Size inner box, mm 220 x 103.5 x 70 175 x 173 x 76

Carton 600 pcs / 12 inner box 100 pcs / 4 inner box

Size of carton, mm 397 x 225 x 223 365 x 190 x 175

EAN carton 20009960488440 20009960488457

L I T H I U M  I R O N 

P H O S P H A T E

Battery life from charging cycles.

|EN| Battery cycle life refers to the number 
of charge and discharge cycles during which 
the battery retains around 80% of its original 
capacity.

-

-

Li-ion

Cycle Life
> 800 cycles

LiFePO4

Cycle Life
> 2000 cycles
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18650/2200mAh
1 pc

18650/2800mAh
1 pc

L I - I O N 

B A T T E R Y

Index 18650/2200/1CB/3.7V 18650/2800/1CB/3.7V 18650/3000/1CB/3.7V 18650/3400/1CB/3.7V

Item 18650 18650 18650 18650

Voltage 3.7 V / 2200mAh 3.7 V / 2800mAh 3.7 V / 3000mAh 3.7 V / 3400mAh

Pack 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 69 x 21 x 67 69 x 21 x 67 69 x 21 x 67 69 x 21 x 67

EAN pack 4820246486613 4820246486637 4820246486651 4820246486668

18650/3000mAh
1 pc

18650/3400mAh
1 pc
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18650/2200mAh
1 pc

18650/2800mAh
1 pc

L I - I O N 

B A T T E R Y

Index IMR18650/2200/1CB/3.7V IMR18650/2800/1CB/3.7V

Item 18650 IMR 18650 IMR

Voltage 3.7 V / 2200mAh / 22A 3.7 V / 2800mAh / 28A

Pack 1 pc 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 69 x 21 x 67 69 x 21 x 67

EAN pack 4820246486620 4820246486644
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|EN| Rechargeable batteries with an integrated protection circuit incorporate electronic safeguards against short cir-
cuit, overcharge, overdischarge, and thermal overload. By monitoring key operating parameters and disconnecting 

supports predictable battery lifespan. 

-

Item Voltage 
Size, mm

Weight, g
Standard charge Maximum charge

Capacity, 
mAh

Diameter Height Current, mA min Current, mA min

18650-P 2200mAh 3.7  V 18 70 43.8 440 420 2200 84 2200

18650-P 2800mAh 3.7  V 18 70 44.8 560 420 2800 84 2800

18650-P 3000mAh 3.7  V 18 70 46.3 600 420 3000 84 3000

18650-P 3400mAh 3.7  V 18 70 48.1 680 420 3400 84 3400

18650-P
3000 mAh

18650-P
2800 mAh

18650-P
 

2200 mAh

18650-P
3400 mAh
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18650-P/2200mAh
1 pc

18650-P/2800mAh
1 pc

18650-P/3000mAh
1 pc

18650-P/3400mAh
1 pc

L I - I O N

P R O T E C T I O N

Index 18650-P/2200/1CB/3.7V 18650-P/2800/1CB/3.7V 18650-P/3000/1CB/3.7V 18650-P/3400/1CB/3.7V

Item 18650 Protection 18650 Protection 18650 Protection 18650 Protection

Voltage / Capacity 3.7 V / 2200mAh 3.7 V / 2800mAh 3.7 V / 3000mAh 3.7 V / 3400mAh

Pack 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 99 x 22 x 114 99 x 22 x 114 99 x 22 x 114 99 x 22 x 114

EAN pack 4820118292991 4820118293011 4820118295275 4820118295268

Inner box 20 pcs / 20 packs 20 pcs / 20 packs 20 pcs / 20 packs 20 pcs / 20 packs

Carton 160 pcs / 8 inner box 160 pcs / 8 inner box 160 pcs / 8 inner box 160 pcs / 8 inner box

Size of carton, mm 259 x 255 x 170 259 x 255 x 170 259 x 255 x 170 259 x 255 x 170

Barcode carton 20235820000037 20235810000030 20009960001885 20009960001915
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|EN| Rechargeable lithium-ion coin cells combine compact dimensions with 
high energy capacity. Designed for repeated charging, they provide stable 

service life are required.

-

Item Voltage 
Size, mm

Weight, g
Standard charge Maximum charge

Capacity, 
mAh

Length Width Height Current, mA min Current, mA min

LIR2032 3.6  V 20 20 3.2 3.15 14 450 70 60 75

902540 3.7  V 40 25 9 17.1 170 — 1000 — 850

103450 3.7  V 50 34 10 33.3 400 — 2000 — 2000

-
pact and lightweight design makes them well suited for headlamps and oth-
er portable devices where weight and ergonomics are critical.

-

-

902540 103450LIR2032

Batteries • Chargers • Power Banks • Portable Power Station •  Product Catalogue VIDEX®  202660



LIR2032
1 pc

Index LIR2032/1B/3.6V VLF-B902540-85 VLF-B103450-20

Item LIR2032 902540 Lithium Ion Polymer 103450 Lithium Ion Polymer

Voltage 3.6 V 3.7 V 3.7 V

Capacity 75mAh 850mAh 2000mAh

Size, mm 20 x 32 40 x 25 x 9

Pack 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 55 x 80 x 4 64 x 44 x 20 64 x 44 x 20

EAN pack 4820246483186 4820246487207 4820246487214

Inner box 20 pcs / 20 packs 60 pcs / 60 packs 60 pcs / 60 packs

Carton 320 pcs / 16 inner box 120 pcs / 2 inner box 120 pcs / 2 inner box

Size of carton, mm 248 x 188 x 138 295 x 150 x 240 295 x 150 x 240

Barcode carton 20009960097017 20009960492171 20009966027308

902540
1 pc

103450
1 pc
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|EN| VIDEX lead-acid batteries deliver stable performance under high load currents. Compared to lithium-ion alterna-

constant and uninterrupted power supply.

-
-

LEAD-ACID Battery

Warning signs

6FM4.5
4500 mAh

6FM7.2
7200 mAh

6FM9
9000 mAh

6FM12
12000 mAh

• Use eye protection and keep out of reach of children.
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Item (IEC) Voltage 
Size, mm

Weight, kg
Charge Maximum 

charge 

Current, mA
Capacity, mAh

Length Width Height Cycle use Stand-by use

6FM4.5 12V 90 70 100 1,47 14,5-14,8 V 13,5-13,8 V 1350 4500

6FM7.2 12V 150 65 95 2,03 14,5-14,8 V 13,5-13,8 V 2160 7200

6FM9 12V 150 65 95 2,4 14,5-14,8 V 13,5-13,8 V 2700 9000

6FM12 12V 150 98 95 3,25 14,5-14,8 V 13,5-13,8 V 3600 12000

|EN| VRLA lead-acid batteries feature a sealed design that mini-
mizes gas emissions and does not require routine maintenance. 

backup and autonomous power systems.

-

i autonomicznego.

Pack marking 

INDEX:
6FM7.2 / 1 CB / 12V

Item (IEC)

Amount in a pack 

Voltage
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Index 6FM4.5/1CB/12V 6FM7.2/1CB/12V 6FM9/1CB/12V 6FM12/1CB/12V

Type VRLA VRLA VRLA VRLA

Voltage 12 V 12 V 12 V 12 V

Capacity 4500 mAh 7200 mAh 9000 mAh 12000 mAh

Size, mm

Weight, kg 1.47 2.3 2.4 3.25

Pack 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 95 x 75 x 107 155 x 70 x 103 155 x 70 x 103 155 x 103 x 103

EAN pack 4820118298016 4820118298023 4820118298009 4820118298030

Carton 15 pcs 10 pcs 10 pcs 10 pcs

Size of carton, mm 385 x 303 x 127 370 x 327 x 123 370 x 327 x 123 431 x 327 x 123

Barcode carton 20009960006170 20009960006163 20009960006187 20009960006156

L E A D - A C I D

B A T T E R Y
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advanced universal solutions. Intelligent charging circuits dynamically regulate voltage and current to ensure fast, safe 
charging while helping extend battery service life. Universal models support a wide range of commonly used battery 

-

CHARGERS

UT600

L400 UD200
UT201

U101 L201 N201

N402 N401 LC420
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Four slots
independent 2000 mA

Capacity 
testing

Refresh
properties

Detect broken
battery

Short circuit
protection

Incorrect polarity
protection 

Over-temperature
protection

Batteries • Chargers • Power Banks • Portable Power Station •  Product Catalogue VIDEX®  202668



Compatible 
with batteries:

Li-ion/IMR, LiFePO4: 10440, 14500, 16340, 17500, 17650, 17670, 
18350, 18490, 18500, 18650, 20700, 21700, 22650, 26500, 26650, 
32650, 32700, 9V;  Ni-MH/Cd: A, AA, AAA, AAAA, SC, C, D, 9V

Input:

Output 1:  

Output 2: DC 9V 60mA/120mA x2

Size, mm:

Index VCH-UT600

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 160 x 53 x 220

EAN pack 4820246483155

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 368 x 281 x 336

Barcode carton 20009966027131

UT600

• Fast charge (up to 2000mA)
• Independent charging slots  
• 9V battery slots
• Comprehensive indication on informative 

LCD display with backlit
• Intelligent save charge control
• Battery maintenance modes
• Charge current selection 

• 12V DC plug, 220V AC plug

Compatible 
with batteries:

Li-ion/IMR: 10340, 10440, 16340, 17335, 17500, 18350, 
18490, 18650, 21700, 22650, 22700, 26500, 26650

Input: USB-C, DC 5V 2A

Output: DC 4.2V 1000mA x2 / 500mA x4

Size, mm: 140 x 101.5 x 35.5

Index VCH-L400

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 105 x 38 x 180

EAN pack 4820246487429

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 306 x 206 x 226

Barcode carton 20009966027155

L400

• Fast charge (up to 1000mA)
• Independent charging slots  
• All slots LCD indication
• Automatic charge control
• USB plug

Charge,  
discharge,
refresh, test

Quick charge  
of batteries  

Li-ion
LiFePO4

Li-ion

M O D E L M O D E L
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Compatible 
with batteries:

Li-ion/IMR, LiFePO4: 10440, 14500, 14650, 16340, 17335, 
17500, 17670, 18350, 18500, 18650, 18700, 20700, 21700, 
22650, 22700, 26500, 26650
Ni-MH/Cd: A, AA, AAA, AAAA, SC, C 

Input: USB-C, DC 5V/2A, 10W

Output: DC 4.2V 1A x2 / 2A x1, DC 3.65V 1A x2 / 2A x1,  
DC 1.48V 1A x2

Size, mm: 121 x 60 x 33

Index VCH-UD200

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 80 x 35 x 157

EAN pack 4820118296579

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 265 x 190 x 171

Barcode carton 20009960005807

UD200

• Independent charging slots
• Comprehensive indication on informative 

LCD display
• Automatic charge current
• Fast charge (up to 2000mA)
• Automatic charge control
• Intelligent sound signal function
• USB plug

Compatible 
with batteries:

Li-ion/IMR, LiFePO4: 10440, 14500, 16340, 17500, 17650, 
17670, 18490, 18500, 18650, 20700, 21700, 22650, 26500, 
26650, 32650, 32700
Ni-MH/Cd: A, AA, AAA, AAAA, SC, C

Input: USB-C, DC 5V/2A, 10W

Output 1: DC 4.2V 1A x2 / 2A x1, DC 3.65V 1A x2 / 2A x1, DC 1.48V 1A x2

Output 2: DC 5V 2.1A USB

Size, mm: 135 x 73 x 37

Index VCH-UT201

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 78 x 40 x 170

EAN pack 4820118296562

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm

Barcode carton 20009960006583

UT201

• Power bank function
• Comprehensive indication on informative 

LCD display
• Independent charging slots  
• Battery maintenance modes
• Sound signal
• Automatic charge control

• USB plug

Li-ion
LiFePO4

Quick charge  
of batteries 

Refresh  
properties  
of batteries 

Li-ion
LiFePO4

M O D E L M O D E L
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Compatible 
with batteries:

Li-ion/IMR, LiFePo4: 10440, 14500, 16340, 17335, 17500, 
17670, 18490, 18650, 26500, 22650, 26650
Ni-MH/Cd: A, AA, AAA, AAAA, SC, C

Input:

Output:  

Size, mm:

Index VCH-U101

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 50 x 32 x 136

EAN pack 4820246483148

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm

Barcode carton 20009960096942

U101

Quick charge  
of batteries  

• Automatic charge current
• Led indication

batteries
• Fast charge (up to 1000mA)
• Automatic charge control
• USB plug

Compatible 
with batteries:

Li-ion/IMR: 10440, 14500, 16340, 17335, 17500, 18490, 
18650, 26500, 22650, 26650

Input:

Output: DC 4.2V 1000mA x2

Size, mm: 100 x 60 x 28

Index VCH-L201

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 80 x 32 x 136

EAN pack 4820246483131

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm

Barcode carton 20009960096928

L201

Quick charge  
of batteries  

• Independent charging slots  
• Led indication
• Fast charge (up to 1000mA)
• Automatic charge control
• USB plug

Li-ion
LiFePO4

Li-ion

M O D E LM O D E L
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Compatible 
with batteries:

Ni-MH/Cd: AA, AAA, 9V

Input: USB-C, DC 5V/1A

Output 1: DC 2.96V 300mA x2, 300mA x4;

Output 2: 9V 30mA x1, 30mA x2

Size, mm: 75 x 68 x 25

Index VCH-N402

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 90 x 32 x 116

EAN pack 4820246487436

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 196 x 176 x 184

Barcode carton 20009966027148

N402

• 9V battery slots
• Led indication
• Automatic charge control
• USB plug

Compatible 
with batteries:

Ni-MH/Cd: AA, AAA, 9V

Input: AC 100-240V 50/60Hz, 0.15A

Output 1:

Output 2:

Size, mm: 94.7 x 42 x 37

Index VCH-N201

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 43 x 44 x 131

EAN pack 4820118293479

Carton 40 pcs

Size of carton, mm 240 x 205 x 200

Barcode carton 20237680000011

N201

• 9V battery slots
• Led indication
• Compact size

Able to charge up  
to four batteries  
at the same time

Able to charge one  
or two batteries
at the same time

M O D E LM O D E L
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Compatible 
with batteries:

Li-ion: LIR2016, LIR2025, LIR2032

Input: USB-C, DC 5V/1A

Output: DC 4.2V 60mA x4

Size, mm: 80 x 38 x 20

Index VCH-LC420

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 65 x 23 x 109

EAN pack 4820246484336

Carton 60 pcs

Size of carton, mm

Barcode carton 20009960488273

LC420

• Led indication
• Automatic charge current
• Fast charge (up to 60mA)
• Automatic charge control
• USB plug

Compatible 
with batteries:

Ni-MH/Cd: AA, AAA

Input: Micro USB, DC 5V/1A

Output: DC 2.96V 300±30mA x2

Size, mm: 88 x 72 x 30

Index VCH-N401

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 90 x 32 x 130

EAN pack 4820246483162

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm

Barcode carton 20009960096935

N401

• Led indication
• Automatic charge control
• USB plug

Able to charge up  
to four batteries  
at the same time

Li-ion

Quick charge  
of batteries, 

M O D E L M O D E L
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350 

20000 mAh

320 

20000 mAh

323 

20000 mAh

202C 

20000 mAh

366 

20000 mAh

316 

30000 mAh

297 

30000 mAh

W102 

10000 mAh

310 

10000 mAh

331 

10000 mAh

Wireless 
charger

Wireless 
charger

|EN| VIDEX power banks are designed to provide reliable mobile charging for smartphones, tablets, laptops, and other 

POWER BANKS

WARRANTY

YEARS2
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M O D E L   3 1 6 Standby state Charging state Discharging state

Simultaneous charging and discharging state Parameters interface

Input power

Output power

Output power

Temperature warning interface

Input power

Standby state

Temperature warning interface

Charging state Discharging state

Simultaneous charging and discharging state Parameters interface

Time interface Time menu

M O D E L   3 2 3

to full charge

Output power

to full discharge

Output power

to full charge

Input power Output power

Input power
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Input: USB-C1/2: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 12V 3A, 15V 3A, 20V 5A, 28V 5A, 
140W max

Output: USB-C1/2: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 12V 3A, 15V 3A, 20V 5A, 28V 5A, 
140W max

USB-C1+C2: 65W + 65W
USB-C1+C2+A: 65W + 65W + 22.5W
USB-C1/2+A: 140W + 22.5W

Size, mm: 155 x 53 x 50.5 Weight, g: 650

Index VPB-316-G

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 115 x 59 x 221

EAN pack 4820246487146

Carton 10 pcs

Size of carton, mm 340 x 226 x 252

Barcode carton 20009960492317

316

Capacity
30000 mAh

• Ultra-fast charging
• Intelligent protection system for safe 

high-speed charging
• Advanced display with extended 

functionality
• Simultaneous charging and discharging
• Premium aluminum housing
• Extended service life using high-grade 

battery cells

MAX
162W 140W

M O D E L

Index VPB-323-B

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 115 x 46 x 215

EAN pack 4820246486583

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 422 x 248 x 220

Barcode carton 20009960491044

Input: USB-C1: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 12V 3A, 15V 3A, 20V 3.25A, 65W max
USB-C2: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 12V 3A, 15V 3A, 20V 3A, 60W max

Output: USB-C1: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 12V 3A, 15V 3A, 20V 5A, 100W max
USB-C2: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 12V 3A, 15V 3A, 20V 3A, 60W max
USB-A: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 10V 2.25A, 12V 2.5A, 30W max
USB-C1+A: 100W + 30W, USB-C1+C2: 10W + 10W
USB-C2+A: 60W + 30W
USB-C1+C2+A: 10W + 10W +30W

Size, mm: 153 x 30.5 x 66.6 Weight, g: 490

323

Capacity
20000 mAh

• Ultra-fast charging
• Intelligent protection system for safe 

high-speed charging
• Advanced display with extended 

functionality
• Simultaneous charging and discharging
• Premium aluminum housing
• Extended service life using high-grade 

battery cells
• Built-in alarm function

MAX
130W 100W

M O D E L
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Input: USB-C1/2: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 12V 3A, 15V 3A, 20V 3.25A,  
65W max

Output: USB-C1/2: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 12V 3A, 15V 3A, 20V 5A, 100W max
USB-A: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 10V 2.25A, 12V 2.5A, 30W max
USB-C1/2+A: 20V 5A + 12V 2.5A, 130W max
USB-C1+C2+A: 5V 3A + 12V 2.5A, 45W max
USB-C1+C2: 5V/3A, 15W max

Size, mm: 124 x 54 x 55 Weight, g: 520

Index VPB-350-G

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 115 x 64 x 215

EAN pack 4820246487153

Carton 10 pcs

Size of carton, mm 340 x 226 x 252

Barcode carton 20009960492300

350

Capacity
20000 mAh

• Ultra-fast charging
• Intelligent protection system for safe 

high-speed charging
• Advanced display with extended functions
• Built-in retractable cable for laptop 

charging
• Premium aluminum housing
• Extended service life using high-grade 

battery cells

MAX
130W 100W

M O D E L
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Index VPB-202C-G

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 110 x 35 x 210

EAN pack 4820246487016

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 416 x 190 x 253

Barcode carton 20009960491976

Input: USB-C1: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 12V 3A, 15V 3A, 20V 3.5A, 70W max

Output: USB-C1: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 12V 3A, 15V 3A, 20V 3.5A, 70W max
USB-C2: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 12V 2.5A, 30W max
USB-A: 5V 4.5A, 5V 3A, 9V 2A, 12V 1.5A, 22.5W max
USB-C1+USB-C2: 45W + 30W (75W max)
USB-C1+USB-C2+USB-A: 45W (USB-C1) + 15W (USB-C2+USB-A)
USB-C1+USB-A: 45W + 18W
USB-C2+USB-A: 5V 3A, 15W max

Size, mm: 151.5 x 65.5 x 25 Weight, g: 365

202С

Capacity
20000 mAh

• Fast charging
• Laptop charging support
• Low-current charging mode for small 

devices
• Extended service life using high-grade 

battery cells

MAX
75W 70W

M O D E L

Index VPB-366-G

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 115 x 51 x 221

EAN pack 4820246487160

Carton 10 pcs

Size of carton, mm 280 x 232 x 252

Barcode carton 20009960492294

366

Capacity
20000 mAh

• Ultra-fast charging
• Laptop charging support
• Intelligent protection system for safe 

high-speed charging
• Built-in cable cable for laptop charging
• Extended service life using high-grade 

battery cells

MAX
165W 100W

Input: USB-C1/2: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 12V 3A, 15V 3A, 20V 3.25A,  
65W max

Output: USB-C1/2: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 12V 3A, 15V 3A, 20V 5A, 100W max
USB-A: 5V 3A, 9V 3A, 10V 2.25A, 12V 2.5A, 30W max
USB-C1+C2: 100W + 65W  (165W max)
USB-C1+C2+A: 100W (USB-C1) + 15W (USB-C2+USB-A)
USB-C1+A: 20V 5A + 12V 2.5A, 130W max
USB-C2+A: 5V 3A, 15W max

Size, mm: 159 x 53 x 42 Weight, g: 450

M O D E L
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W102

Index VPB-331-W

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 100 x 38 x 215

EAN pack 4820246486590

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 422 x 248 x 220

Barcode carton 20009960491013

Input: USB-C: 5V 2A, 9V 2A, 18W max

Output: USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2.22A, 12V 1.67A, 20W max

Wireless: 5W, 7.5W, 10W, 15W

Size, mm: 103 x 66.5 x 19.1 Weight, g: 192

331

Capacity
10000 mAh

• PD fast charging

automatic activation 
• 4-level charging indicator for clear battery 

status
• High-quality plastic housing with a 

Input: USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2A, 12V 1.5A, 18W max

Output: USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2.22A, 12V 1.67A, 20W max

Wireless: 5W, 7.5W, 10W, 15W

Size, mm: 103.5 x 67 x 19.5 Weight, g: 188

Index VPB-W102-G

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 100 x 38 x 215

EAN pack 4820246487023

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 422 x 248 x 220

Barcode carton 20009960491969

Capacity
10000 mAh

• PD charging

automatic activation 
• iWatch charging support
• 4-level charging indicator for clear battery 

status

premium look

USB-C

20W
Wireless charger 15W Wireless charger 15WUSB-C

20W

M O D E L M O D E L
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Input: Micro USB: 5V 2A, 9V 2A, 18W max
USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2A, 18W max

Output: USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2.22A, 12V 1.67A, 20W max
 

22.5W max
USB-A1+USB-A2: 15W max
USB-C+USB-A1+USB-A2: 5V 3A, 15W max

Size, mm: 136.8 x 70 x 40.8 Weight, g: 617

Index VPB-297-B

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 100 x 48 x 215

EAN pack 4820246486521

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 422 x 260 x 220

Barcode carton 20009960491051

297

Index VPB-297-W

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 100 x 48 x 215

EAN pack 4820246486538

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 422 x 260 x 220

Barcode carton 20009960491068

Capacity
30000 mAh

Input: Micro USB: 5V 2A, 9V 2A, 18W max
USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2A, 18W max

Output: USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2.22A, 12V 1.67A, 20W max
 

22.5W max
USB-A1+USB-A2: 15W max
USB-C+USB-A1+USB-A2: 5V 3A, 15W max

Size, mm: 136.8 x 70 x 40.8 Weight, g: 617

• PD fast charging for smartphones and 
tablets

charging
• LED display with precise remaining 

battery indication
• High-quality durable plastic housing with 

297

Capacity
30000 mAh

• PD fast charging for smartphones and 
tablets

charging
• LED display with precise remaining 

battery indication
• High-quality durable plastic housing with 

MAX
22.5W

MAX
22.5W

M O D E L M O D E L

Black White
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Input: Micro USB: 5V 2A, 9V 2A, 18W max
USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2A, 18W max

Output: USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2.22A, 12V 1.67A, 20W max

USB-A1+USB-A2: 15W max
USB-C+USB-A1+USB-A2: 5V 3A, 15W max

Size, mm: 142 x 72 x 29 Weight, g: 433

Index VPB-320-B

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 100 x 33 x 215

EAN pack 4820246486569

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 422 x 185 x 220

Barcode carton 20009960491020

320

Index VPB-320-W

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 100 x 33 x 215

EAN pack 4820246486576

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 422 x 185 x 220

Barcode carton 20009960491037

Capacity
20000 mAh

Input: Micro USB: 5V 2A, 9V 2A, 18W max
USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2A, 18W max

Output: USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2.22A, 12V 1.67A, 20W max

USB-A1+USB-A2: 15W max
USB-C+USB-A1+USB-A2: 5V 3A, 15W max

Size, mm: 142 x 72 x 29 Weight, g: 433

• PD fast charging for smartphones and 
tablets

charging
• LED display with precise remaining 

battery indication
• High-quality durable plastic housing with 

320

Capacity
20000 mAh

• PD fast charging for smartphones and 
tablets

charging
• LED display with precise remaining 

battery indication
• High-quality durable plastic housing with 

MAX
22.5W

MAX
22.5W

M O D E L M O D E L

Black White
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Input: Micro USB: 5V 2A, 9V 2A, 18W max
USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2A, 18W max

Output: USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2.2A, 12V 1.67A, 20W max

USB-A+USB-C: 5V 3A, 15W max

Size, mm: 139.6 x 69 x 15.5 Weight, g: 229

Index VPB-310-B

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 100 x 33 x 215

EAN pack 4820246486545

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 422 x 185 x 220

Barcode carton 20009960490993

310

Index VPB-310-W

Pack 1 pc

Size of pack, mm 100 x 33 x 215

EAN pack 4820246486552

Carton 20 pcs

Size of carton, mm 422 x 185 x 220

Barcode carton 20009960491006

Capacity
10000 mAh

Input: Micro USB: 5V 2A, 9V 2A, 18W max
USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2A, 18W max

Output: USB-C: 5V 3A, 9V 2.2A, 12V 1.67A, 20W max

USB-A+USB-C: 5V 3A, 15W max

Size, mm: 139.6 x 69 x 15.5 Weight, g: 229

• PD fast charging for smartphones and 
tablets

charging
• 4-level LED indicator for clear battery status
• Slim and lightweight design for high 

portability
• High-quality durable plastic housing with 

310

Capacity
10000 mAh

• PD fast charging for smartphones and 
tablets

charging
• 4-level LED indicator for clear battery status
• Slim and lightweight design for high 

portability
• High-quality durable plastic housing with 

MAX
22.5W

MAX
22.5W

M O D E L M O D E L

Black White
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|EN| VIDEX portable power stations are engineered as reliable, long-term energy solutions for modern living. Built on 
-

mance for years of intensive use.

-

PORTABLE POWER STATION

Applications

parameters in real time. Remote control and performance analytics 
are available via the mobile app.

-
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4000 charge-discharge cycles to 80% capacity battery

Under-voltage 
protection

Over-voltage 
protection

Over-current 
protection

Over-load 
protection

Over-temperature 
protection

Cryogenic 
protection

Short circuit 
protection

SOH monitoring 
protection

Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS)
Built-in UPS function ensures instant power backup for con-
nected devices during grid outages.

Wbudowana funkcja UPS zapewnia natychmiastowe zasilanie 
awaryjne w przypadku zaniku sieci.

Rapid Charging
Rapid charging technology enables a full charge in as little as 
1.7 hours.

Reinforced Battery Structure
Reinforced battery construction with aluminum elements helps 
protect the battery pack from mechanical damage, including 
impacts caused by accidental drops.

-

Solar & Expansion
-

ible and scalable power solutions.

Charging 0 to 100%

1.7 hours

Stronger

Bracket

Support solar panel 

maximum of 800W

WARRANTY

YEARS2
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USB output

USB-C output (X2): 5V/9V/12V/15V 3A, 20V 5A, 100W Max
USB-A output (x2): 5V 3A, 9V 2A, 12V 1.5A, 18W Max

USB-A output (x2): 5V 2.4A, 12W Max

USB-A1
18W

USB-A2
18W

USB-A3
12W

USB-A4
12W

USB-C1
100W

USB-C2
100W

EU Version socket output

220-240V~, 50Hz/60Hz, 16A

Bypass mode

failure, the system automatically switches to battery power.
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LED light Car charger output, 
DC5521plug x2

AC input socket,
Solar / Car charge input x1

LED light Anderson terminal output,  
Car charger output,  

DC5521plug x2

AC input socket,  
Solar / Car charge input x2,
For battery expansion socket

Pull Rod With expansion port  
for battery

3000W1800W

x6
battery

432 mm 270 mm

30
0 

m
m

536 mm 303 mm

34
3 

m
m

Batteries • Chargers • Power Banks • Portable Power Station •  Product Catalogue VIDEX®  202688



OASIS 1800W

Index VPS-SG1-1KW8 VPS-SG1-3KW VPS-BG1-2KW5

Battery Lithium iron phosphate battery (LiFePO4)
Life Cycle: 3000 cycles 
Discharge ambient temperature: -20°C ~ 45°C
Charging ambient temperature: 0°C ~ 45°C

Lithium iron phosphate battery (LiFePO4)
Life Cycle: 4000 cycles 
Discharge ambient temperature: -20°C ~ 45°C
Charging ambient temperature: 0°C ~ 45°C

Lithium iron phosphate battery (LiFePO4)
Life Cycle: 4000 cycles 
Discharge ambient temperature: -20°C ~ 45°C
Charging ambient temperature: 0°C ~ 45°C

Capacity 1800W 3000W 2560W

Output AC AC output (x3): 220-240V~, 50Hz/60Hz, 12A 
Peak load: 3000W

AC output (x3): 220-240V~, 50Hz/60Hz, 16A 
Peak load: 5000W

   —

Output Ports Car charging port output: 12.6V 10A, 126W Max.
DC5521 (x2): 12.6V 3A

Anderson output: 12.6V 30A max., 378W Max.
Car charging port output: 12.6V 10A, 126W Max.
DC5521 (x2): 12.6V 3A

Expansion port: 70A Max., 40-57.6V

Output USB USB-C output (X2): 5V/9V/12V/15V 3A, 20V 5A
USB-A output (x2): 5V 3A, 9V 2A, 12V 1.5A 
USB-A output (x2): 5V 2.4A

USB-C output (X2): 5V/9V/12V/15V 3A, 20V 5A
USB-A output (x2): 5V 3A, 9V 2A, 12V 1.5A 
USB-A output (x2): 5V 2.4A

   —

Input AC AC input: 220-240V~, 50Hz/60Hz, 10A
1800W Max. (0-100% full in approx. 1.5 hours)

AC input: 220-240V~, 50Hz/60Hz, 10A
2300W Max. (0-100% full in approx. 1.7 hours)

   —

Input Ports Solar charging: 13V-45V, 12A Max., 400W Max.
Smart car charging: 12V/24V 8A

Solar charging: 13V-45V, 12A Max., 800W Max.
Smart car charging: 12V/24V 8A

Expansion port: 50A Max., 51.2V

Expansion port  
for battery

   — Yes  (VPS-BG1-2KW5) Yes  (VPS-BG1-2KW5)

Size, mm 432 x 270 x 300 536 x 303 x 343 536 x 270 x 225

Weight, kg 22 34 25.2

Pack 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc

Size of carton, mm

EAN carton 4820246486675 4820246486682 4820246486699

OASIS 3000W Expansion battery BG1-2500
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